
 

 

 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA 

(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA) 

 

 

PRETORIA THIS 20TH    DAY OF JULY  2018 

FRIDAY 

 

CRIMINAL TRIALS 

 

IN COURT  GA   AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MASOPA  

URGENT COURT 
 
 
IN COURT A   AT 10:00 PALACE  
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JANSE VAN NIEWENHUIZEN  
 
 
IN COURT  B  AT 10:00 PALACE  
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS  
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ADMISSIONS 

 
 
IN COURT   AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE   
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGMENTS 
 
 
IN COURT 6C    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SLATER 
 
O I HANBLEY 
 
VS 
 
RAF 
 

 

 

 

M P Sibanyoni 

 

VS 

 

RAF 
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Case no: 61120/16 

 
 
IN COURT  4B  AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MSIMEKI 
 

1. Absa Bank Ltd                                                    Case No:75082/17 
    V 
Nenekazi Gretta Sgwane  
 
 

2. Jerome Alphonsus Du Plessis                     Case No:87933/16 
    V 
Road Accident Fund  
 

3. Kgadinyana Prescilla Lefifi  
    V 
Mohotsi Andries Lefifi                                   Case No:14952/16 
 

 
 
IN COURT  6B AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE ACTING JUDGE FERGUSON ON BEHALF OF ACTING 
JUDGE MSIMANG 
 

CASE NO.: 9674/2013 
 
 
TANETA BENSON SUZI TSHABALALA (PHIRI)                                                                APPLICANTS 
 
VS  
 
PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SOUTH AFRICA                                                           RESPONDENTS 
 
 

 

 
 
 
IN COURT  A  AT 10:00  PALACE 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE   JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN  
 
 

 

 

1,            JEROME ALPHONSUS DU PLESSIS                                                             CASE NO: 87933/16 
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AND 

 

 

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND 

 

 

 

 

2.            NNEKAZI GRETTA SGWANE                                                                         CASE NO:75082/17 

 

 

                AND 

 

 

                ABSA BANK LIMITED 

 

 

 

3.            KGADINYANA PRESCILLA LEFIFI                                                                 CASE NO:14952/16 

 

 

                AND 

 

 

                MOHOTSI ANDRIES LEFIFI +2  OTHERS 
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IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 

LEAVE TO APPEALS 
 
 
 

IN COURT  4C   AT 09:00 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUSTICE SWANEPOEL 

 

ZEPHAN (PTY) LTD +4 v SB NOORMAHOMED                                    26036/17 

 

 

 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 
1 I J  BRITZ  VS  RAF PP 12/6/18 74802/16 

2 S J MOFOKENG VS  RAF PP 12/6/18 29681/14 

3 MALULEKE D VS  RAF PP 12/6/18 15587/15 

4 C D MOGAKANE VS  RAF PP 12/6/18 6298/17 

5 R D MOTIANE  VS  RAF PP 12/6/18 72191/13 

6 M M  MALOMA VS  RAF PP 13/6/18 73661/16 

7 ZAMA N S  VS  RAF PP 13/6/18 19018/14 
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20 JULY 2018 

 

 CIVIL TRIAL  ALLOCATED ROLL 

IN COURT 6A AT 9:30  

BEFORE THE HOURABLE JUSTICE DE MEYER AJ 

1.MOFOKENG S J  VS RAF    74802/16 

 

IN COURT 6B AT 9:30  

BEFORE THE HOURABLE JUSTICE FERGUSON AJ 

1.MOGAKANE C D  VS  RAF    6298/17 

2.MOTIANE R D  VS RAF    72191/13 

 

IN COURT 6C AT 9:30  

BEFORE THE HOURABLE JUSTICE SLATER AJ 

1.BRITZ I J   VS RAF    74802/16 

 

IN COURT 6D AT 09:30 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUTICE MAFAFO AJ 

1.ZAMA N S   VS RAF    19018/14 
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IN COURT 6E AT 09:30 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE HOLAND MUTER AJ 

1.MALOMA M M   VS RAF    73661/16 

 

IN COURT 6F AT 09:30 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VAN ROOYEN AJ 

1.MALULEKE D    VS RAF    15587/15 

 

 

COURTS  AVAILABLE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


